
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Certificate & Technical Programs 
Please email the point of contact below for an advising session. 

 

Division of Allied Health and  

Nursing  

Joann Brown 

jwarren@susla.edu  

(Dean) 
 

 

Division of Arts, Humanities, Social 

Sciences and Education  

Fred Moss 

fmoss@susla.edu  

(Dean) 
 

 

Division of Business, Math, 

Science and Technology 

Dr. Wilford Claville 

wilford.claville@susla.edu 

 (Dean) 

 

 

ACADEMIC (MAJOR) ADVISOR ACADEMIC (MAJOR) ADVISOR ACADEMIC (MAJOR) ADVISOR 

Dialysis Technician 

Didaciane Keys 

dkeys@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Child Development 

pmetoyer@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Airframe/PowerPlant Maintenance 

Timothy Banks 

tbanks@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Emergency Medical Technician 

Basic  

John Lane 

jlane@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Computer Information Systems 

bmoon@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Emergency Medical Technician 

Paramedic 

jlane@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Computer Networking Technology 

sgolett@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Medical Coding Specialist 

lwells@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Electronics Technology Technician  

Kenie Moses 

kmoses@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Medical Laboratory Technician 

Patricia Brown 

pbrown@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Energy Technology Technician 

kmoses@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Phlebotomy 

pbrown@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Petroleum Technology Operator 

kmoses@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Certified Nursing Assistant 

(CNA) 

Pauline Alak 

palak@susla.edu  

 Process Technology Operator 

kmoses@susla.edu  

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Sterile Processing Technician 

Didaciane Keys 

dkeys@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

 Web Development 

ichampion@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

Dialysis Technician 

dkeys@susla.edu 

REQUEST ADVISEMENT 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

After the advising session, please log into your Self-Service Banner account to secure classes today. 
 

For more information, contact the Registrar’s Office at registraroffice@susla.edu.  
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